Standings

December 15/24

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

December 22/24

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

January 5/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

January 12/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

January 19/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

February 2/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

March 2/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

March 16/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC

March 30/25

Vets FC

Prime Time FC
Sporting GTA
TOBAS FC
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Men's Division 3 Indoor 2024/25
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60
41
37
21

63
46
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26
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44
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76
56
47
28

81
58
47
29

83
7
47
31

83
71
47
33

18
34
31
44

19
36
34
53

21
40
LY
57

26
43
46
62

27
45
49
70

30
46
54
77

31
46
56
79

31
48
58
92

31
48
60
92

Diff

Y

-5
-43

46
10
-7
-49

50
12
-9

52
23
-1

52
23
13

Points

18
12

21
15

24
16

24
19
10

27
22
10

30
25
10

33
28
10

36
31
10

36
31
10
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